
BECKER GALLAGHER 
Briefs and Records 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, DonnaJ. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and 
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of 
Certiorari in Zappos.com, Inc. v. Theresa Stevens, 
Dahlia Habashy, Patti Basner, Shari Simon, 
Stephanie Priera, Kathryn Vorhoff, Denise Relethford, 
and Robert Ree, were sent via Next Day Service to the 
U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next 
Day Service and e-mail to the following parties listed 
below, this 20th day of August, 2018: 

Ben Barnow 
Barnow and Associates, P.C. 
Suite 4600 
1 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 
(312) 621-2000 
b.barnow@barnowlaw.com 

Marc Lawrence Godino 
GLANCY BINKOW & GOLDBERG, LLP 
1925 Century Park East 
Suite 2100 
Los Angeles, CA 90067 
(310) 201-9150 
mgodino@glancylaw.com 

Richard Lyle Coffman 
The Coffman Law Firm 
505 Orleans St. 
Ste. 505 
Beaumont, TX 77701 
(409) 833-7700 
rcoffman@coffmanlawfirm.com 

International Square 

DONNA J. WOLF, J.0. 
JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.0. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

1875 I Street, NW, 5th Floor 
Washington, DC 20006 



David C. O'Mara 
The O'Mara Law Firm, P.C. 
311 East Liberty Street 
Reno, NV 89501 
(775) 323-1321 
david@omaralaw.net 

Douglas Gregory Blankinship 
Finkelstein Blankinship Frei-Pearson and Garber LLP 
445 Hamilton Avenue 
Suite 605 
White Plains, NY 10601 
(844) 431-0695 
gblankinship@fbfglaw.com 

Counsel for Respondents 

Paul D. Clement 
Counsel of Record 

Erin E. Murphy 
Matthew D. Rowen 
KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP 
655 Fifteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 879-5000 
paul.clement@kirkland.com 
erin.murphy@kirkland.com 
matthew.rowen@kirkland.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on August 20, 2018. 

DonnaJ. W 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Not y 

[seal] 

JULIE ANNE KERSHN~R 
Notary Public, State or Ohio 

My Commission Expires 
February 21, 2023 


